Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1004 - 1007 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134471 07/15/2021 1004 ZONO Technologies 10.0000.1225.5530.220.00.000000 ZONO SC 2 Double - door $21,450.00
ZONO Sanitizing Cabinet
134471 07/15/2021 1004 ZONO Technologies 10.0000.1225.5530.220.00.000000 7 bin cart $2,100.00
134471 07/15/2021 1004 ZONO Technologies 10.0000.1225.5530.220.00.000000 Delivery $1,400.00
Check Total: $24,950.00
Bank Total: $2,011,570.52
Fund Amount
10 $994,559.00
20 $152,889.76
30 $12,859.05
40 $2,885.76
60 $331,461.95
80 $516,915.00
Fund Totals: $2,011,570.52

End of Report .
Disbursements Grand Total: $2,011,570.52
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1004 - 1007 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 A & J Sewer Service 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Grease $339.00
Trap,Rodding,-Washington
Check Total: $339.00
134435 07/15/2021 1004 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 ESC shredding June $71.61
134435 07/15/2021 1004 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 LI shredding June $71.61
134435 07/15/2021 1004 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 FR shredding June $147.33
134435 07/15/2021 1004 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 CA shredding June $63.25
134435 07/15/2021 1004 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 FI shredding June $71.62
134435 07/15/2021 1004 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 JE shredding June $71.70
134435 07/15/2021 1004 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 RO shredding June $86.53
Check Total: $583.65
134436 07/15/2021 1004 Adam Parker 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 WOW supplies $178.06
Check Total: $178.06
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Ancora Publishing 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.493200 CHAMPS Book, 2nd Edition $1,381.05
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Ancora Publishing 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.493200 Shipping & Handling $96.67
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Privacy Lock-Roosevelt $198.74
Schl.-Acct# COCSD2
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Standard Cut $46.92
Key-ESC-Acct# COCSD2
Check Total: $1,723.38
134437 07/15/2021 1004 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 LI pest control $78.75
134437 07/15/2021 1004 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Fl pest control $78.65
134437 07/15/2021 1004 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 CA pest control $59.50
134437 07/15/2021 1004 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 EM pest control $86.80
134437 07/15/2021 1004 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 JE pest control $59.60
134437 07/15/2021 1004 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 WA pest control $64.90
134437 07/15/2021 1004 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 ESC pest control $47.70
134437 07/15/2021 1004 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 RO pest control $64.90
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021
Voucher Range: 1004 - 1007

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134437 07/15/2021 1004 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 FR pest control $67.55
Check Total: $608.35
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi 32GB - $0.00
Silver (10- pack)
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.7000.000.00.000000 13-inch MacBook Air: Apple $11,685.00
M1 chip with 8-core CPU
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 Storage-Various Schools- $1,590.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 June Storage 7 vaults, 4 $372.50
skids
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 60.0000.2533.3190.000.00.202100 Project Scope: Carpenter $6,338.00
School furniture move to
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Bazarek, Caileen M 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Summer school supplies $46.53
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Bazarek, Caileen M 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Electronic art supplies $89.79
Check Total: $20,121.82
134438 07/15/2021 1004 Bearcom 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 Freight for PO 10721160 $22.74
Check Total: $22.74
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Belinda Bednarz 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 WOW supplies $304.51
Check Total: $304.51
134472 07/15/2021 1006 Brooke Zahara 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $49.90
Check Total: $49.90
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 THHN-12-Emerson $292.21
Schl-Acct 02710553001
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Floor box,shockwave-Acct# $651.50
02710553001
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Call One - Accts Receivable 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 6-15/7-14-21 $2,051.72
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Call One - Accts Receivable 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 Connect ONSITE Courtesy $2,300.00
License Connect ONSITE
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Call One - Accts Receivable 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 Call One Gold Customer $71.00
Care 1 Year See Contract for
Check Total: $5,366.43
134473 07/15/2021 1006 Cathie Hirsch 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $65.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1004 - 1007 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Check Total: $65.00
134439 07/15/2021 1004 Cathy Kenyeri-Guay 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Art supplies $346.78
Check Total: $346.78
134474 07/15/2021 1006 Chandra Kearney 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $35.35
Check Total: $35.35
134440 07/15/2021 1004 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Print & digital through $73.50
8-16-21 #10214018
Check Total: $73.50
134475 07/15/2021 1006 Chris Etchason 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $36.15
Check Total: $36.15
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Fl water $1,225.28
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 LI water 703416601 $862.19
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 LI water $1,959.92
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 WA water $586.17
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 WA water 703855351 $541.38
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Fl water 703799261 $1,022.60
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2545.4640.000.00.000000 May gas usage $975.30
Check Total: $7,172.84
134441 07/15/2021 1004 Classcraft Studios Inc. 10.0000.1110.3160.000.00.000000 District Renewal License $7,625.00
2021-2022 Renewal of
Check Total: $7,625.00
134442 07/15/2021 1004 Clic - Collective Liability Ins. Co 80.0000.2510.3190.000.00.000000 Fiduciary liability $2,150.00
134442 07/15/2021 1004 Clic - Collective Liability Ins. Co 80.0000.2510.3830.000.00.000000 Liability $118,792.00
134442 07/15/2021 1004 Clic - Collective Liability Ins. Co 80.0000.2510.3840.000.00.000000 Cyber liability $275,556.00
134442 07/15/2021 1004 Clic - Collective Liability Ins. Co 80.0000.2540.3810.000.00.000000 Property $120,417.00
Check Total: $516,915.00
134443 07/15/2021 1004 Comcast 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 6-1/6-30 $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
134444 07/15/2021 1004 Compass Health Center 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 Homebound tutoring $383.67
5-20/6-2
134444 07/15/2021 1004 Compass Health Center 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 Homebound tutoring $746.02
4-20/5-7
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021

Sort By: Vendor

) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1004 - 1007 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Check Total: $1,129.69
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Compsych 10.0000.2640.3930.000.00.000000 8-1/10-31-21 guidance $2,681.34
resources
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FI 5-6/6-7 $5,916.63
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 RO 5-6/6-7-21 $6,057.88
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 LI 5-6/6-7 $9,002.42
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 5-6/6-7 ESC $1,024.62
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 CA 5-7/6-8 $5,739.74
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FR 5-7/6-8 $6,999.14
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 WA 5-7/6-8 $6,127.82
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 EM 5-10/6-9 $12,498.35
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 JE5-10/6-9 $1,739.04
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Constellation Newenergy - Gas Div. 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 Gas supply 5-1/5-31 $7,972.68
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Construction Solutions Of lllinois 60.0000.2536.5300.201.00.202103 2021 HVAC at CA $247,636.20
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Crawford Supply Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.4840.000.00.000000 Zoeller,Roosevelt $833.95
Schl.-Acct# 101984
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Crisisgo, Inc. 20.0000.2546.3160.000.00.000000 CRISIS GO - RENEWAL TERM: $4,500.00
7/1/2021 -6/30/2022
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Crisisgo, Inc. 20.0000.2546.3160.000.00.000000 DAILY ROSTER FEE $1,120.00
RENEWAL- AFTER 30%
Check Total: $319,849.81
134445 07/15/2021 1004 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $9,213.63
134445 07/15/2021 1004 De Lage Landen Public Finance Lic 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 6-20/7-19-21 lease $10,971.97
134445 07/15/2021 1004 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.000000 6-20/7-19-21 Riso $327.79
134445 07/15/2021 1004 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $2,040.60
134445 07/15/2021 1004 De Lage Landen Public Finance Lic 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 6-20/7-19-21 Kyocera $1,559.29
Check Total: $24,113.28
134476 07/15/2021 1006 Durabilt Fence 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Replace 10LFm $1,125.00
Check Total: $1,125.00
134446 07/15/2021 1004 Edge Enterprises Inc. 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Fund. Sent. Writing: $250.00
Student mat.*
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1004 - 1007 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134446 07/15/2021 1004 Edge Enterprises Inc. 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Prof. Sentence $250.00
Writing:  Stud.
134446 07/15/2021 1004 Edge Enterprises Inc. 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Prof. Sent. Writ.: $87.50
Stud. Mat.,
134446 07/15/2021 1004 Edge Enterprises Inc. 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Please convert all CDs to $42.00
flash-drive format for an
134446 07/15/2021 1004 Edge Enterprises Inc. 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Fundamentals of Sentence $129.50
Writing Strategy: Student
134446 07/15/2021 1004 Edge Enterprises Inc. 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 S&H $75.90
Check Total: $834.90
134477 07/15/2021 1006 Eileen Downes 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $10.42
Check Total: $10.42
134447 07/15/2021 1004 Embrace Education 10.0000.1200.3160.000.00.000000 IEP renewal 2021-2022 $11,920.00
134447 07/15/2021 1004 Embrace Education 10.0000.1200.3160.000.00.000000 MTSS, IEP annual renewal $5,500.00
134447 07/15/2021 1004 Embrace Education 10.0000.1200.3160.000.00.000000 IEP forms $1,200.00
Check Total: $18,620.00
134448 07/15/2021 1004 Eric Bachmann 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 March-May travel $15.57
Check Total: $15.57
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Fitness Formula, Ltd. 10.0000.0489.0489.000.00.000000 June 2021 $1,445.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Forecast5 Analytics, Inc. 10.0000.2520.3160.000.00.000000 7-21/6-22 license & $25,355.00
support
Check Total: $26,800.00
134478 07/15/2021 1006 Freund Service Company 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Repairs-Emerson Schl. $550.00
Check Total: $550.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Frontline Technologies Group, Llc 10.0000.2640.3160.000.00.000000 7-21/6-22 time soulutions $54,400.18
Check Total: $54,400.18
134449 07/15/2021 1004 Gale/Cengage Learning 10.0000.2222.3160.301.00.000000 Ebook annual hosting $50.00
PO10621335
134449 07/15/2021 1004 Gale/Cengage Learning 10.0000.2222.3160.300.00.000000 Gale In Context: Biogrpahy $0.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021
Voucher Range: 1004
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1007 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134449 07/15/2021 1004 Gale/Cengage Learning 10.0000.2222.3160.300.00.000000 Gale In Context: Middle $0.00
School
134449 07/15/2021 1004 Gale/Cengage Learning 10.0000.2222.3160.300.00.000000 Gale In Context: Opposing $0.00
Viewpoints
134449 07/15/2021 1004 Gale/Cengage Learning 10.0000.2222.3160.300.00.000000 Gale OneFile: News $0.00
134449 07/15/2021 1004 Gale/Cengage Learning 10.0000.2222.3160.300.00.000000 Contract #530673. Lincoln $4,480.16
Middle School - 8/29/21 -
Check Total: $4,530.16
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.2230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Change $354.00
filters—Jefferson Schl.-Acct#
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: RM222 not $354.00
blowing air-Washington
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Complete $1,236.36
running PM on remaining
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Gopher Sport 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 Replacement versa balls for $193.90
PO 10521362
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Dog Point-Lincoln $9.34
Schl.-Acct# 801535451
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 V-Belt-Lincoln Schl.-Acct# $43.88
801535451
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Kit,Rung-Lincoln $57.01
Schl.-Acct# 801535451
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Floor Fan-Lincoln $62.14
Schl.-Acct# 801535451
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Single locking-Lincoln $19.20
Schl-Acct# 801535451
Check Total: $2,329.83
134479 07/15/2021 1006 Hayes Mechanical, Lic 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 #1 Pacific Boiler-Jefferson $2,393.00
Schl-Acct# 4643
Check Total: $2,393.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021
Voucher Range: 1004 - 1007

[ Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Honeywell International 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Fire Extinguisher Overhauls $10,333.00
For All Schools
Check Total: $10,333.00
134480 07/15/2021 1006 Id Ville 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 Badge,Holder w/ Pocket - $268.55
Black
Check Total: $268.55
134450 07/15/2021 1004 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.1200.3120.000.00.000000 Fastbridge training $3,495.00
Check Total: $3,495.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4100.000.00.000000 Riso toner $3,690.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4100.000.00.000000 Toner $5,330.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.1110.4100.000.30.000000 Cover paper $659.65
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Interprenet, Ltd. 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 Assessment meeting $181.80
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Interprenet, Ltd. 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 Assessment meeting $175.60
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Interstate Electronics Co. 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Problems with $616.00
RM#201,304-Roosevelt
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Interstate Electronics Co. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Furnish and install paging $1,285.00
speaker on to the recent
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Interviewstream, Inc 10.0000.2640.3160.000.00.000000 Interview on Demand $7,500.00
8-21/7-22
Check Total: $19,438.05
134451 07/15/2021 1004 Intrado Interactive Services Corp 10.0000.2633.3160.000.00.000000 Renewal School Messenger $7,460.78
Check Total: $7,460.78
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 IXL Learning 10.0000.2230.3160.201.00.000000 IXL site license (Grades 2-8: $3,456.36
3,300 students)
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 IXL Learning 10.0000.2230.3160.203.00.000000 IXL site license (Grades 2-8: $5,760.60
3,300 students)
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 IXL Learning 10.0000.2230.3160.205.00.000000 IXL site license (Grades 2-8: $4,608.48
3,300 students)
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 IXL Learning 10.0000.2230.3160.207.00.000000 IXL site license (Grades 2-8: $5,760.60
3,300 students)
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1004 - 1007 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 IXL Learning 10.0000.2230.3160.209.00.000000 IXL site license (Grades 2-8: $5,376.56
3,300 students)
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 IXL Learning 10.0000.2230.3160.301.00.000000 IXL site license (Grades 2-8: $7,296.76
3,300 students)
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 IXL Learning 10.0000.2230.3160.303.00.000000 IXL site license (Grades 2-8: $6,144.64
3,300 students)
Check Total: $38,404.00
134481 07/15/2021 1006 Jie Li Fneg 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $70.65
Check Total: $70.65
134482 07/15/2021 1006 Jon Yefsky 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $23.35
Check Total: $23.35
134452 07/15/2021 1004 Joseph Demme 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Summer school supplies $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
134483 07/15/2021 1006 Julie Rouse 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $12.55
Check Total: $12.55
134484 07/15/2021 1006 Kathryn Zoll 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $41.50
Check Total: $41.50
134453 07/15/2021 1004 Katie Kirykowicz 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 Dance supplies $139.72
Check Total: $139.72
134485 07/15/2021 1006 Katie Kornely 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $36.45
Check Total: $36.45
134454 07/15/2021 1004 Keefer, Meghan Rae 10.0000.1130.3320.000.00.000000 Mileage 4-26/6-9 $15.46
Check Total: $15.46
134486 07/15/2021 1006 Kimberly LoPiccolo 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $16.25
Check Total: $16.25
134487 07/15/2021 1006 Kristen Lay 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $62.40
Check Total: $62.40
134455 07/15/2021 1004 KU-CRL 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Fundamentals in Sentence $550.00
Writing Strategy
134455 07/15/2021 1004 KU-CRL 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Instructor Set includes: $1,210.00
Instructor Notebooks (one
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1004 - 1007 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134455 07/15/2021 1004 KU-CRL 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 *Add-On: PDF of pages in $100.00
Instructor Notebooks
134455 07/15/2021 1004 KU-CRL 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 *Add-on: PDF copy of $10.00
Student Workbook Binder
134455 07/15/2021 1004 KU-CRL 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 S&H $121.00
134455 07/15/2021 1004 KU-CRL 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Complete Classroom Set $13,440.00
(for initial classroom setup)
134455 07/15/2021 1004 KU-CRL 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 *Add-On: PDF of pages in $600.00
Instructor Notebooks -
134455 07/15/2021 1004 KU-CRL 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 * Add-On: PDF Version of $400.00
Classroom Books & Student
134455 07/15/2021 1004 KU-CRL 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 * Add-On: PDF version of $600.00
Student Workbook Binder -
134455 07/15/2021 1004 KU-CRL 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 S&H $1,344.00
Check Total: $18,375.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Lakeshore Learning Materials 20.0000.2542.5530.000.00.000000 Flex-Space Mobile Standing $2,995.00
Desk for Two - Modern Gray
Check Total: $2,995.00
134456 07/15/2021 1004 LearnPlatform, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 District Professional License $9,217.00
134456 07/15/2021 1004 LearnPlatform, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 District Request Workflow $3,543.20
Module
134456 07/15/2021 1004 LearnPlatform, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 District IMPACT Module $3,543.20
134456 07/15/2021 1004 LearnPlatform, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Ongoing Subscription ($3,654.46)
Discount (22.42%)
134456 07/15/2021 1004 LearnPlatform, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Quote #LP-1005460. 1 $0.00
year term
Check Total: $12,648.94
134488 07/15/2021 1006 Lee Drabek 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $111.95
Check Total: $111.95
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021
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Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Lincoln Library Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 FactCite: Early Adopter $508.00
discount subscription
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Lincoln Library Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 FactCite: Biography for $226.00
Beginners
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Lincoln Library Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 FactCite: Defining Moments $518.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Lincoln Library Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Subscription 9/1/2021 - $0.00
8/31/2022 This
Check Total: $1,252.00
134457 07/15/2021 1004 Lisa Salvatore 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $32.75
Check Total: $32.75
134489 07/15/2021 1006 Lisa Hill 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $32.75
Check Total: $32.75
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Top soil $118.60
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Sand Torpedo $65.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Lurvey Landscape Supply 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Top soil $29.65
Check Total: $213.25
134458 07/15/2021 1004 M & O Enviromental 60.0000.2536.5300.201.00.202101 CA floor work $45,150.00
Check Total: $45,150.00
134459 07/15/2021 1004 Maine Township HS East 10.0000.2190.3250.303.00.000000 Lincoln graduation $2,440.50
134459 07/15/2021 1004 Maine Township HS East 10.0000.2190.3250.301.00.000000 Emerson graduation $2,440.50
Check Total: $4,881.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Maine Township School Trsr. 10.0000.2520.3170.000.00.000000 May 2021 $563.38
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Maine Township School Trsr. 10.0000.2520.3170.000.00.000000 June 2021 $6,212.53
Check Total: $6,775.91
134490 07/15/2021 1006 Margaret Siegel 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $32.00
Check Total: $32.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 :\giéiwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.303.00.000000 See Attached $2,172.63
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 :\/Iidwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.205.00.000000 See Attached $1,238.16
nc
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 :\/Iidwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.301.00.000000 See Attached $2,096.62
nc
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks
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Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.4100.203.00.000000 See Attached $1,929.21
Inc
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.5530.301.25.000000 URBAN CORNER LOUNGE $744.00
Inc
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.5530.301.25.000000 URBAN ARMIESS LOUNGE $992.00
Inc
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.5530.301.25.000000 URBAN DOUBLE TABLE $634.50
Inc
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.5530.301.25.000000 URBAN LOUNGE LSS UPH $555.00
Inc
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.5530.301.25.000000 URBAN LOUNGE RSS UPH $555.00
Inc
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.5530.301.25.000000 ELECTRICAL FOR 5313 $475.00
Inc MODELS PLACEMENT TBD
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.5530.301.25.000000 URBAN ARMLESS LOUNGE $1,492.00
Inc W/TABLET POLE
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Midwest Educational Furnishings 20.0000.2542.5530.301.25.000000 MOON TABLE CRESCENT $1,313.00
Inc
Check Total: $14,197.12
134491 07/15/2021 1006 Milena Bozhilova 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.200.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $1,860.00
Projector - MFG PART NO:
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.300.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector —
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.300.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $1,116.00
Projector - MFG PART NO:
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.300.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector. MFG PART NO:
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Epson V12H963210 Ceiling $366.00
Mount for Projector. MFG
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks
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07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021
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Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 685W Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector —

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.301.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $1,472.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.303.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.303.00.000000 Epson PowerLite L250F $0.00
3LCD Projector - 16:9 -

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Epson V12H963210 Ceiling $0.00
Mount for Projector. MFG

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector. MFG PART NO:

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 685W Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector —

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.301.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.303.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.303.00.000000 Epson PowerlLite L250F $3,606.00
3LCD Projector - 16:9 -

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Epson V12H963210 Ceiling $0.00
Mount for Projector. MFG

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $651.00
Projector. MFG PART NO:

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 685W Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.301.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.303.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
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Bank Account: 885360644
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.303.00.000000 Epson PowerlLite L250F $0.00
3LCD Projector - 16:9 -

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Epson V12H963210 Ceiling $0.00
Mount for Projector. MFG

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector. MFG PART NO:

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 685W Ultra $2,040.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.301.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.303.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.303.00.000000 Epson PowerlLite L250F $0.00
3LCD Projector - 16:9 -

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.301.00.000000 Epson Powerlite 750F Ultra $2,944.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.200.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - MFG PART NO:

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.200.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $34,440.00
Short Throw LCD Projector -

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.300.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $20,664.00
Short Throw LCD Projector —

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.300.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector - MFG PART NO:

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.300.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Epson Wall Mount for $0.00
Projector. MFG PART NO:

NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Epson V12H963210 Ceiling $0.00
Mount for Projector. MFG
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 685W Ultra $0.00
Short Throw LCD Projector —
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.301.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.303.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $5,888.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.7000.303.00.000000 Epson PowerLite L250F $0.00
3LCD Projector - 16:9 -
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.172700 Gumdrop DropTech Lenovo $15,345.00
500e Chromebook Case
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 VT4800 TB3 USB-C Dock $392.00
w/PD - Compatible with
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Dell E2720H 27" Full HD $0.00
LED LCD Monitor - 16:9 -
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Dell Precision 3000 3560 $0.00
15.6" Mobile Workstation -
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Dell E2720H 27" Full HD $828.00
LED LCD Monitor - 16:9 -
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Dell Precision 3000 3560 $1,590.00
15.6" Mobile Workstation -
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Natalie Andzik 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 5-3/5-14-21 $406.25
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Nathalie Baranyk 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 WOW art supplies $445.15
Check Total: $94,053.40
134460 07/15/2021 1004 Nikki Vaggelatos 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 WOW science class supplies $401.47
Check Total: $401.47
134461 07/15/2021 1004 North Cook ISC 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.493200 Math consultation $10,350.00
April-June
Check Total: $10,350.00
134462 07/15/2021 1004 Northwest Community Healthcare 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 May tutoring $374.40
Check Total: $374.40
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NCB 07/15/2021 1005  Nutri-Link Technologies, Inc. 10.0000.2560.3160.000.00.000000 Online meal ordering portal $395.00
annual fee
Check Total: $395.00
134492 07/15/2021 1006 Pauline Tang 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $36.15
Check Total: $36.15
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Pear Deck Inc 10.0000.1110.3160.000.00.000000 Quote #Q-161475. Pear $9,544.65
Deck subscription 7/1/21 -
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Pear Deck Inc 10.0000.1120.3160.000.00.000000 Quote #Q-161475. Pear $4,701.09
Deck subscription 7/1/21 -
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Pear Deck Inc 10.0000.1120.3160.000.00.000000 Note: Payment to be made $0.00
after 7/1/21
Check Total: $14,245.74
134493 07/15/2021 1006 Petya Enev 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $27.95
Check Total: $27.95
134463 07/15/2021 1004 Pioneer Press 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 LI print & digital through $65.90
1-19-22
Check Total: $65.90
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Powerschool Group Llc 10.0000.1110.3160.201.00.000000 Quote #Q-468650-1. $2,162.16
Schoology LMS subscription
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Powerschool Group Llc 10.0000.1110.3160.203.00.000000 Quote #Q-468650-1. $3,603.60
Schoology LMS subscription
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Powerschool Group Llc 10.0000.1110.3160.205.00.000000 Quote #Q-468650-1. $2,882.88
Schoology LMS subscription
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Powerschool Group Lic 10.0000.1110.3160.207.00.000000 Quote #Q-468650-1. $3,603.60
Schoology LMS subscription
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Powerschool Group Lic 10.0000.1110.3160.209.00.000000 Quote Q-468650-1. $3,363.36
Schoology LMS subscription
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Powerschool Group Lic 10.0000.1110.3160.220.00.000000 Quote Q-468650-1. $480.48
Schoology LMS subscription
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Powerschool Group Lic 10.0000.1120.3160.301.00.000000 Quote Q-468650-1. $4,324.32
Schoology LMS subscription
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Powerschool Group Lic 10.0000.1120.3160.303.00.000000 Quote Q-468650-1. $3,603.60
Schoology LMS subscription
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Powerschool Group Llc 10.0000.2230.3160.000.00.000000 PowerSchool Performance $13,285.23
Matters Analytics 7/17/21 -
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Powerschool Group Lic 10.0000.2230.3160.000.00.000000 PowerSchool Performance $21,802.59
Matters Assessment —
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Powerschool Group Llc 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 Schoology Rollover $500.00
Technical Services.
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Premier Mechanical 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Replace Burner $1,960.44
control-Roosevelt schl.
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Premier Mechanical 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work#11249-Install new $526.66
freeze-Field Schl.
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Premier Mechanical 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Troubleshoot, leaking $345.00
chilled
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Proquest Llc 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Culturegrams Online $3,738.49
subscription 7/1/21 -
Check Total: $66,182.41
134464 07/15/2021 1004 Protolight, Inc 20.0000.2542.7000.203.00.192100 ELATION SLXPAR 300 $2,716.00
RGBAW+UV LED WASH
134464 07/15/2021 1004 Protolight, Inc 20.0000.2542.7000.203.00.192100 TLS C- CLAMP BLACK $42.00
134464 07/15/2021 1004  Protolight, Inc 20.0000.2542.7000.203.00.192100 SAFETY CABLE BLACK $12.00
134464 07/15/2021 1004 Protolight, Inc 20.0000.2542.7000.203.00.192100 10' POWERCON JUMPER $134.40
134464 07/15/2021 1004 Protolight, Inc 20.0000.2542.7000.203.00.192100 10" XLR5 DMX CABLE $72.40
134464 07/15/2021 1004 Protolight, Inc 20.0000.2542.7000.203.00.192100 LSF SHEET PLUS $167.50
Check Total: $3,144.30
134465 07/15/2021 1004 PSNI 10.0000.2130.3160.000.00.000000 SNAP annual subscription $8,580.00
Check Total: $8,580.00
134494 07/15/2021 1006 Rainbow Resource Center, Inc 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Ward Lesson Plan Book - 8 $417.38
Period Regular
Check Total: $417.38
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- 1007 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Rosen Publishing 10.0000.2222.3160.200.00.000000 Twelve-month renewal $3,785.50
access to PowerKnowledge
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Rosen Publishing 10.0000.2222.3160.300.00.000000 Twelve-month renewal $1,864.50
access to PowerKnowledge
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Adj Belt-Acct# 1045250 $16.42
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Leaf Rake-Acct# 1045250 $29.97
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.5530.000.00.000000 Mower/30'/223cc $999.00
Bri/Rwd/Ppace/BSS
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Blade-Atomic-Acct# $419.86
1045250
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Blade Balancer-Acct# $175.00
1045250
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Gloves-Acct# 1045250 $24.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Blade Grinder—Acct# $419.00
1045250
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Harness,Fuse-Acct# $185.61
1045250
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Straight Line Trimmer-Acct# $446.00
1045250
Check Total: $8,364.86
134495 07/15/2021 1006 Sandra Aquilar 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $23.90
Check Total: $23.90
134496 07/15/2021 1006 School Specailty LLC 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 28507HS - 2122 Hand S $189.70
Academic Daily Plan
Check Total: $189.70
134497 07/15/2021 1006 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.7000.000.00.000000 Proteam Gofree-Washington $18,076.95
Schl.-PO# 10721237
Check Total: $18,076.95
134466 07/15/2021 1004 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1110.3160.201.00.000000 Quote 00032815. $3,224.62
Elementary school student
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[ Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021 Sort By:

Vendor

1004 - 1007 Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134466 07/15/2021 1004 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1110.3160.203.00.000000 Quote 00032815. $5,297.59
Elementary school student
134466 07/15/2021 1004 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1110.3160.205.00.000000 Quote 00032815. $4,376.27
Elementary school student
134466 07/15/2021 1004 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1110.3160.207.00.000000 Quote 00032815. $5,297.59
Elementary school student
134466 07/15/2021 1004 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1110.3160.209.00.000000 Quote 00032815. $4,836.93
Elementary school student
134466 07/15/2021 1004 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1120.3160.301.00.000000 Quote 00032815. Middle $727.00
school student licenses -
134466 07/15/2021 1004 Seesaw Learning, Inc 10.0000.1120.3160.301.00.000000 Professional development $0.00
course - Asynchronous -
Check Total: $23,760.00
134498 07/15/2021 1006 Shawn O'Leary 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $52.25
Check Total: $52.25
134499 07/15/2021 1006 Sherry Walsh 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $53.50
Check Total: $53.50
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Solarwinds 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Quote #QN1457988. $1,664.00
SolarWinds Web Help Desk
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Solarwinds 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 Customer Loyalty Campaign ($66.56)
NCB 07/15/2021 1005  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.000.00.202100 Kindergarten study $18,144.25
NCB 07/15/2021 1005  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.000.00.202100 Kindergarten study $14,193.50
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.172700 Lenovo 500e G2.2, Intel $194,400.00
Inc. N4120, 4GB RAM, 32GB
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.172700 Lenovo 500e G2.2, Intel $194,400.00
Inc. N4120, 4GB RAM, 32GB
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 ;rechnology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.172700 QUOTE #16479 $0.00
nc.
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 TRA ChromeCare Warranty $32,400.00
Inc. with Accidental Damage
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021

Sort By: Vendor

) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1004 - 1007 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 TRA ChromeCare Warranty $41,400.00
Inc. with Accidental Damage
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 Spare - iPad 7 - White $189.00
Inc.
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 Apple iPad 7th Gen $49.00
Inc. Headphone Jack
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Deductible on Broken $600.00
Inc. Touchscreen LCD Ticket
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Lenovo 300e Gen 2/500e $300.00
Inc. Gen 2 - Intel Battery
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Lenovo 100e Battery $50.00
Inc.
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Thomson Reuters - West 10.0000.2310.3160.000.00.000000 Clear Proflex 6-1/6-30-21 $805.93
Publishing C
Check Total: $498,529.12
134500 07/15/2021 1006 Tracy Krahl 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $21.25
Check Total: $21.25
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Tyler Technologies 40.0000.2550.3160.000.00.000000 Versatrans maintenance & $2,885.76
support 7-21/6-22
Check Total: $2,885.76
134467 07/15/2021 1004 University of Notre Dame 10.0000.3700.3120.000.00.493200 PIE 5 tuition $1,239.00
Check Total: $1,239.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Unum Life Insurance Co. 10.0000.0485.0000.000.00.000000 Long term care July 2021 $1,305.00
Check Total: $1,305.00
134501 07/15/2021 1006 Vasilios Kladis 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch Refund $26.65
Check Total: $26.65
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Verizon Wireless 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 5-17/6-16 $861.82
Check Total: $861.82
134468 07/15/2021 1004 Village Of Niles 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 EM water #1510352 $955.76
134468 07/15/2021 1004 Village Of Niles 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 EM water #60972788 $735.20
134468 07/15/2021 1004 Village Of Niles 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 JE water $739.80
Check Total: $2,430.76
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Voyager Sopris Learning 10.0000.1250.4100.205.00.430000 VM Sum Adv C Trk $198.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021
Voucher Range: 1004

[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1007 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Wanrack, Llc 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 June lease $10,000.00
NCB 07/15/2021 1005 Wanrack, Llc 10.1997.0000.0000.000.00.000000 June discount (%$4,000.00)
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Tape,Dispenser,Cleaner-Em $634.96
erson Schl.-Acct# M526750

NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Cleaner,Strip-Emerson $101.97
Schl.-Acct#M526750

NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1113.4101.205.00.000000 Folder,MLA-Franklin $24.79
Schl.-Acct# M526750

NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Soap,Foam-Emerson $322.14
Schl.-Acct# M526750

NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1113.4101.203.00.000000 Pen,Paper,Pencil,Crayon-Fiel $663.50
d Schl.-Acct# M526750

NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1113.4101.203.00.000000 Crayon,W/MRKRS-Field $74.22
Schl.-Acct# M526750

NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Liner,Cleaner-ESC-Acct# $378.39
M526750

NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Tape,Brush,Towel,Soap-Roo $1,516.87
sevelt Schl.-Acct# M526750

NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Liner,Towel,Fork-Jefferson $448.84
Schl.-Acct# M526750

NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Recyc,TeriBath-Jefferson $59.92
Schl.-Acct# M526750

NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Sponge, Towel-Field $458.66
Schl-Acct# M526750

NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Tape,scotch-Washington $81.00
Schl.-Acct# M526750

NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Cleaner,Finish,Stripper-Fran $1,523.33
klin Schl.-Acct# M526750

NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Pad-Franklin Schl.-Acct# $90.44
M526750
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/15/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1004 - 1007 Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Tape,Scotch—;Washington $134.32
Sch.-Acct# M526750
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1113.4101.205.00.000000 Folder,MLA-Franklin ($24.79)
Schl.-Acct# M526750
NCB 07/15/2021 1007 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1113.4101.205.00.000000 Tape-Franklin Schl.-Acct# ($6.99)
M526750
Check Total: $12,679.57
134469 07/15/2021 1004 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1250.4100.200.00.430000 Description: Fundations $3,466.80
Student Durables 1
134469 07/15/2021 1004 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1250.4100.200.00.430000 Description: Baby Echo Owl $51.60
Finger Puppet
134469 07/15/2021 1004 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1250.4100.200.00.430000 Description: Fundations $128.40
Standard Sound Cards 1
134469 07/15/2021 1004 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1250.4100.200.00.430000 Description: Trick Word $160.80
Flash Cards 1 Second
134469 07/15/2021 1004 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1250.4100.200.00.430000 Description: Manuscript $90.00
Letter Formation Guides
134469 07/15/2021 1004 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1250.4100.200.00.430000 Description: Letter $38.40
Formation Poster Pre K-K-1
134469 07/15/2021 1004 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1250.4100.200.00.430000 Description: Fundations $44.80
Large Letter Formation Grid
134469 07/15/2021 1004 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1250.4100.200.00.430000 Description: Fundations $44.80
Large Dictation Grid (Blue)
134469 07/15/2021 1004 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1250.4100.200.00.430000 Shipping & Handlig $322.05
Check Total: $4,347.65
134470 07/15/2021 1004 World Book, Inc. 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 eBOOKS - ADVANCED $219.00
134470 07/15/2021 1004 World Book, Inc. 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Online- Advance $6,598.00
Differentiated Pkg District
134470 07/15/2021 1004 World Book, Inc. 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Online- Reading Fluency $232.00
Pkg District
Check Total: $7,049.00
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